Commonwealth
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Available
Pending

Balance

$6,824.65
$0.00

$6,824.65

Pay or transfer

Showing 13 transactions

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Tue 09 Aug 2022 Wl Branch KINGSTON DRAWINGS -$600.00 $6,824.65
Mon 08 Aug 2022 Transfer To KENNETH J GOODSELL NetBank drawings to MYS -$1,000.00 $7,424.65
Mon 01 Aug 2022 Credit Interest +$2.02 $8,424.65
Fri 29 Jul 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$4,469.95 $8,422.63
Mon 25 Jul 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$54.00 $12,892.58
Thu 21 Jul 2022 Transfer from xx4457 NetBank old super to super +$3,576.09 $12,946.58
Wed 06 Jul 2022 Transfer To Oyster Cove Marina NetBank UTIEKAH IV -$1,165.00 $9,370.49
Wed 06 Jul 2022 Direct Credit 443667 FISH&PAY HC CORP 001278666725 +$202.88 $10,535.49
Fri 01 Jul 2022 Credit Interest +$0.64 $10,332.61
Thu 23 Jun 2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC +$9,490.05 $10,331.97
Wed 01 Jun 2022 Credit Interest +$0.25 $841.92
Mon 30 May 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$14,158.33 $841.67
Thu 26 May 2022 Transfer from xx4457 NetBank for new Super ac +$15,000.00 $15,000.00

© 2022 Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL and Australian credit licence 234945



